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Men / 7 / 12 yrs.
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christopher Luey545
Peninsula

10.700 10.200 12.40011.400 11.40010.700 66.800
2 9 1 9T 4T 1 1 

1 

Tyler Bothwell619
G.O. USA

10.100 11.200 12.00010.100 10.40011.200 65.000
6T 1 5 25T 1 5 2 

2 

Bryce Leach620
SCATS

10.600 10.250 12.4009.850 10.25010.250 63.600
3 6T 9T 9T 10T 7 3 

3 

Jacob Martin547
Elevate Gymnastics A

10.200 8.700 12.8009.650 11.00010.700 63.050
4T 27 12 3 4T 2 4 

4 

Randy Espinoza579
AZ Prestige

10.750 10.350 12.9009.350 9.8509.750 62.950
1 3 16 2 16T 10 5 

5 

Jake Hardesty618
SCATS

10.100 9.450 12.7509.850 10.50010.000 62.650
6T 18 9T 4 14T 4 6 

6 

Grant Pauker597
Sea Wind Gymnastics

9.350 9.150 13.10010.150 10.65010.200 62.600
14T 21T 4 1 12 3 7 

7 

Rohan Mehta617
Matrix

10.200 10.300 12.3509.800 9.65010.100 62.400
4T 4T 11 12T 13 11 8 

8 

Sasha Jerkunica542
Peninsula

9.250 10.300 12.30010.900 9.30010.300 62.350
16 4T 3 14T 9 17 9 

9 

Koby Gabriel526
Go For It USA

9.850 9.150 12.55011.300 9.3509.700 61.900
9 21T 2 5T 18T 15T 10 

10 

Justin Csizmas527
Gymcats

8.950 10.500 12.4009.600 9.35010.800 61.600
19 2 13T 9T 3 15T 11 

11 

Alexander Kotnik605
Sea Wind Gymnastics

9.400 9.550 12.1009.050 10.15010.950 61.200
13 16T 23 23 2 8 12 

12 

Sean Kalani McClure611
Sea Wind Gymnastics

8.850 10.250 12.15010.050 9.15010.650 61.100
20T 6T 6 19T 6 18 13 

13 

Rhett Rubacher595
G.O. USA

8.250 9.800 12.3009.900 10.35010.350 60.950
26 13 7T 14T 8 6 14 

14 

Julian Brown587
Genesis

9.950 8.950 12.5008.700 10.0509.300 59.450
8 23 26 7T 23T 9 15 

15 

Aaron Chandler524
Go For It USA

9.650 10.150 12.3509.100 7.75010.000 59.000
10 10 22 12T 14T 27 16T

16T

Trevor Ruggeri540
Ohana Gymnastics

9.050 10.250 12.0009.250 8.7509.700 59.000
18 6T 20 25T 18T 22 16T

16T

Kyle Cassani576
HITS

9.600 7.750 12.3009.600 8.90010.550 58.700
11 30 13T 14T 7 20 18 

18 

Marco Jacome544
Extreme

9.150 8.850 12.5509.300 8.8509.300 58.000
17 25T 17T 5T 23T 21 19 

19 

Connor Radding603
GymJam

8.700 9.750 11.7008.850 8.15010.250 57.400
22T 14 24 28 10T 25T 20 

20 

Dominic Cureton592
GW

7.750 9.900 11.8509.300 9.0009.500 57.300
28T 12 17T 27 21T 19 21 

21 

Erik Noyman543
Stanford

9.500 8.550 12.3009.900 8.6008.400 57.250
12 28 7T 14T 29 23T 22T

22T

Zachary Bowman594
Platinum Gymnastics

8.150 9.700 12.0508.300 9.5509.500 57.250
27 15 29T 24 21T 12 22T

22T

Seve Olives541
Peninsula

7.750 10.050 10.5009.300 9.4009.750 56.750
28T 11 17T 30 16T 14 24 

24 
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Bryce Cannon546
Redwood Empire

8.550 8.900 11.4008.650 9.4509.150 56.100
24T 24 27 29 27 13 25 

25 

Robert Castillero590
GW

9.350 9.350 12.2008.450 8.1508.450 55.950
14T 19 28 18 28 25T 26 

26 

Kevin Laurino525
Go For It USA

8.850 9.550 12.1508.750 6.8509.700 55.850
20T 16T 25 19* 18T 28 27T

27T

Landon Smaw577
AGC

8.550 8.100 12.1509.150 8.6009.300 55.850
24T 29 21 19* 23T 23T 27T

27T

Igor Shipkalenko539
International

8.700 9.200 12.1509.550 6.4509.300 55.350
22T 20 15 19T 23T 29 29 

29 

Henry Mark578
Technique

6.500 8.850 12.5008.300 5.8007.900 49.850
30 25T 29T 7T 30 30 30 

30 
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